
Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 8C-AM-3 NHH NORTH HIGH AM

Bus:8C
Driver:SCHILDTKNECHT, KATHY

8:08 am STOP 18231 SHOWALTER RD

8:16 am STOP OLDE WATERFORD RD @ OLDE SAYBROOK CIR

8:18 am STOP 13730 Paradise Church Rd

8:20 am STOP PARADISE MANOR @ LONGRIDGE DR @ CRANBE

8:21 am STOP SHARON DR@EMERSON DR

8:21 am STOP SHARON DR@PARADISE DR AT CIRCLE

8:22 am STOP 13529 PARADISE DR

8:27 am STOP 13238 PENNSYLVANIA AVE

8:31 am DEST NORTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 54C-AM-3 NHH NORTH HIGH AM

Bus:54C
Driver:LEE, BETTE

8:12 am STOP JEFFERSON BLVD @ ATLANTIC DR

8:14 am STOP PANGBORN BLVD @ MONROE AVE

8:19 am STOP 632 WESTWOOD ST

8:21 am STOP WILLARD ST @ E FRANKLIN ST

BESIDE CHURCH AT FRANKLIN

8:25 am STOP E FRANKLIN ST @ N LOCUST ST

8:33 am DEST NORTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 72C-AM-3 NNH NORTH HIGH AM

Bus:72C
Driver:Siebert, Jessica

8:07 am STOP MAUGANSVILLE RD @ VILLAGE MILL RD

8:12 am STOP 14717 DALEY RD

8:15 am STOP MAUGANSVILLE RD @ CLEARWAY DR

8:16 am STOP MAUGANSVILLE RD @ SKY VIEW LN

8:19 am STOP REIFF CHURCH RD @ SHELBY CIR

8:21 am STOP MAUGANSVILLE RD @ VILLAGE MILL RD

8:22 am STOP WEAVER AVE @ ALPINE DR

8:25 am STOP GARNETTE AVE @ SUNRISE DR

8:28 am STOP MAUGANS AVE@PETMAR CIR

8:29 am STOP MAUGANS AVE @ SPRIGGS RD

8:36 am DEST NORTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 433-AM-3 NHH NORTH HIGH AM

Bus:433

8:05 am STOP PENNSYLVANIA AVE @ MESA TER

8:06 am STOP PENNSYLVANIA AVE @ DILLER DR

FORTNEY HOMES

8:08 am STOP 14243 PENNSYLVANIA AVE - FORTNEY HOMES

8:17 am STOP 19125 REIDTOWN RD

8:19 am (stop) 14732 BYERS RD

8:20 am STOP 14726 PENNSYLVANIA AVE

8:25 am STOP 13938 Pennsylvania Ave

8:25 am STOP PENNSYLVANIA AVE @ NORTHRIDGE DR

8:26 am STOP PENNSYLVANIA AVE @ AMANDA LN

NORTH HAVEN TRAILER PARK

8:27 am STOP PENNSYLVANIA AVE @ NORTHAVEN ST

8:34 am DEST NORTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 452-AM-3 NHH NORTH HIGH AM

Bus:452
Driver:Hammond, Kenneth

8:06 am STOP STOP #1 LITTLE ELLIOTT DR

8:12 am STOP CORTLAND DR@LITTLE ELLIOTT DR

8:22 am DEST NORTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 468-AM-3 NHH NORTH HIGH AM

Bus:468
Driver:TRUE, RACHELE

8:01 am STOP CORELLO DR @ RED MAPLE DR

8:04 am (stop) 18912 LONGMEADOW RD

8:05 am STOP HALIFAX DR @ SOVEREIGN TER

8:07 am STOP 13566 PULASKI DR

8:09 am STOP PULASKI DR @ ESSEX DR

8:11 am (stop) 19026 Longmeadow Rd

8:11 am (stop) 19026 Longmeadow Rd

8:12 am STOP 19123/19124 LONGMEADOW RD

Hillside Manor

8:19 am STOP EASTERN BLVD N @ KLICK WAY

8:22 am (stop) 300 Antietam Dr

DRIVEWAY JUST PAST RED BARN

8:25 am STOP 740 ANTIETAM DR

8:26 am (stop) ANTIETAM DR @ LOOSE LN

8:35 am DEST NORTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 501-AM-3 NHH NORTH HIGH AM

Bus:501
Driver:WHITE, PERRY

8:17 am STOP Rental Office 55 MANOR DR

8:19 am STOP MANOR DR @ PANGBORN BLVD

PARK OVERLOOK TOWNHOMES

8:25 am STOP PANGBORN BLVD@MONET DRIVE

8:27 am STOP PANGBORN BLVD @ VIEW ST

8:35 am DEST NORTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

8:49 am GARAGE 820 COMMONWEALTH AVE



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 504-AM-3 NHH NORTH HIGH AM

Bus:504

8:01 am STOP SENECA RIDGE DR @ ROYCROFT DR

8:08 am (stop) ORCHARD HILLS PKY @ ROYAL RD

8:09 am STOP INDIAN COTTAGE RD @ WOODLAND HEIGHTS DR

8:10 am STOP WOODLAND HEIGHTS DR @ OLD COLONY LN

8:14 am STOP KEENER RD @ CHERRY TREE DR

8:16 am STOP CHERRY TREE DR @ FAIRFAX RD

8:16 am STOP FAIRFAX RD @ BRIARCLIFF DR

8:18 am STOP ROLLING RD @ APPLE HILL DR

8:19 am STOP ROLLING RD @ CLUB RD

8:19 am STOP CLUB RD @ BRIARWOOD DR

8:21 am STOP CLUB RD @ PRESTON RD

8:25 am DEST NORTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 509-AM-3 NHH NORTH HIGH AM

Bus:509
Driver:CASARES, EDY

8:12 am STOP STOP #6 LITTLE ELLIOTT DR

8:25 am DEST NORTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 516-AM-3 NHH NORTH HIGH AM

Bus:516

8:06 am (stop) 1155 JEFFERSON BLVD

Hidden Driveway past 2 green mailboxes

8:07 am STOP 1337 JEFFERSON BLVD

8:08 am STOP CHERYL DR @ SCOTT HILL DR

8:09 am STOP SCOTT HILL DR @ SUNSET CIR

8:10 am STOP JEFFERSON BLVD @ CLEARVIEW RD

8:11 am STOP SHERWOOD DR @ GILBERT HILLS DR

8:12 am STOP MAYFAIR AVE @ SHERIDAN AVE

8:14 am STOP RONNIE DR @ MARVIN AVE

8:20 am STOP 1046 SECURITY RD

8:20 am STOP SECURITY RD @ LYNNEHAVEN DR

8:30 am DEST NORTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 537-AM-3 NHH NORTH HIGH AM

Bus:537
Driver:BARR, PAMELA

across from path to Papa Ct

8:12 am STOP 558 PANGBORN BLVD

WASHINGTON GARDEN APTS

8:15 am STOP SECURITY RD @ WASHINGTON GARDENS

8:19 am STOP PANGBORN BLVD @ MEDWAY RD

8:22 am STOP MEDWAY RD @ BROOKLINE AVE

8:25 am STOP JEFFERSON ST @ VISTA ST

8:35 am DEST NORTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 544-AM-2 NHH NORTH HIGH AM

Bus:544
Driver:JOHNSON, KIMBERLY

7:45 am (stop) 12910 POINT SALEM RD

7:46 am STOP 12833/12832/12835 POINT SALEM RD

7:46 am STOP 17909 Broadfording Rd

STOP 3 BUSES LENGTHS BEFORE INTERSECTION

7:52 am STOP GARLAND GROH BLVD AT HOLLYHOCK RD

STOUFFER GARAGE

7:54 am STOP 17810/17812/17813 BROADFORDING RD

7:55 am STOP 17620 BROADFORDING RD

7:55 am STOP 17601 Broadfording Rd

7:58 am STOP 12614 MCDADE RD

8:02 am (stop) 17046 BROADFORDING RD

8:03 am STOP 16809/16810 BROADFORDING RD

8:06 am STOP 13933 CEARFOSS PIKE

8:07 am STOP 13827 CEARFOSS PIKE

8:10 am STOP GARDEN VIEW RD@PATRIOT WAY@IVY WAY

8:11 am STOP IVY WAY @ GARDEN SPOT DR

8:12 am STOP GARDEN SPOT DR @ MARK AVE

8:16 am (stop) 13304 SALEM CHURCH RD

8:18 am STOP 13343 Cearfoss Pike



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 544-AM-2 NHH NORTH HIGH AM

2 STORY PAINTED BRICK

8:19 am (stop) 13327 CEARFOSS PIKE

Hoffman Meats

8:19 am STOP 13229 CEARFOSS PIKE

8:21 am STOP 13020 Salem Ave

8:22 am STOP TERPS BLVD @ WOLFPACK WAY

8:23 am STOP TERPS BLVD @ PLAYGROUND

8:34 am DEST NORTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 546-AM-3 NHH NORTH HIGH AM

Bus:546
Driver:SINES, PAMELA

8:12 am STOP CHARTRIDGE DR @ E MAGNOLIA AVE

8:21 am STOP N CANNON AVE @ MUSEY AVE

8:30 am DEST NORTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 547-AM-3 NHH NORTH HIGH AM

Bus:547
Driver:BEARD, RODNEY

8:03 am STOP MARIGOLD DR @ HYACINTH CT

BACK SIDE

8:04 am STOP MARIGOLD DR @ ORCHID DR

8:06 am STOP MARIGOLD DR @ PRIMROSE LN

8:06 am (stop) 19650 Leitersburg Pike

8:08 am STOP 19718/19734 LONGMEADOW RD

8:08 am STOP LONGMEADOW RD @ HUNTER HILL DR

8:09 am (stop) 19666 Longmeadow Rd

8:10 am STOP WINDSOR DR @ WINDSOR CIR

8:14 am STOP DONNYBROOK DR @ MEADOWBROOK RD

8:15 am STOP MEADOWBROOK RD @ SPRING CREEK RD

AT THE STOP SIGN

8:16 am STOP SPRING CREEK RD @ THE HEIGHTS

8:18 am STOP SPRING CREEK RD @ DONNYBROOK DR

8:19 am STOP DONNYBROOK DR @ LORRAINE TER

few houses from Highlane St

8:21 am STOP 19315/19316 LONGMEADOW RD

8:30 am DEST NORTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 552-AM-3 NHH NORTH HIGH AM

Bus:552
Driver:Lawhorne, Karen 

8:06 am STOP 18107 Shawley Dr

8:09 am STOP ALPINE DR @ BLUE MOUNTAIN DR

8:10 am STOP BLUE MOUNTAIN DR @ LEONA AVE

SAAB DEALERSHIP

8:11 am STOP MAUGANSVILLE RD @ EBY LN

8:13 am STOP VILLAGE MILL DR @ GARDEN VIEW RD

8:15 am STOP WELLSPRING DR @ JENNIFER LN

8:30 am DEST NORTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL



Washington County Public School District

Bus Stop Locations For 553-AM-3 NHH NORTH HIGH AM

Bus:553
Driver:Padilla, Kathleen

7:59 am (stop) 19829 Leitersburg Pike

RED BR. 2 STORY

7:59 am STOP 20109/20111 LEITERSBURG PIKE

8:00 am STOP 20351 LEITERSBURG PIKE

DOUBLE FARM LN ON L

8:04 am STOP 20533 LEHMANS MILL RD

8:10 am STOP MARSH PIKE @ BLOSSOM LN

8:11 am (stop) MARSH PIKE@SPRING VALLEY@DONNYBROOK

8:12 am (stop) 13531 MARSH PIKE

AFTER BAER'S GARAGE

8:13 am (stop) 13312 MARSH PIKE

8:14 am STOP MARSH PIKE @ HERITAGE LN

8:17 am STOP JAMESTOWN DR @ CHIPPENDALE CIR

8:19 am STOP GENTRY DR @ JAMESTOWN DR

8:21 am STOP MEADOW VIEW DR @ CATHEDRAL AVE

8:30 am DEST NORTH HAGERSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL




